Instruction Booklet IB0191004EN
Effective February 2021
Supersedes June 2020
Contents
Description	 Page
1. Introduction. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             2
2. General . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                2
3. Operation and configuration. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
12. Ordering codes
12.1 EAFR relay codes
Eaton catalog number Eaton style number Part number description
EAFR-110P 65C2010G01 Current, point sensor unit
EAFR-110F 65C2010G02 Current, fiber loop sensor unit
EAFR-101 65C2010G03 Point sensor unit
EAFR-101D 65C2010G04 Point sensor unit, DIN rail mounted
EAFR-102 65C2010G06 Fiber loop sensor unit
EAFR-110PB 65C2010G07 Current, point sensor relay, NC trip relay
EAFR-110FB 65C2010G08 Current, fiber loop sensor relay, NC trip relay
EAFR-101B 65C2010G09 Point sensor relay, NC trip relay
EAFR-101DB 65C2010G10 Point sensor relay, DIN rail mounted, NC trip relay
EAFR-102B 65C2010G11 Fiber loop sensor relay, NC trip relay
EAFR-101C 65C2010G18 Point sensor unit with circuit breaker inputs
EAFR-110PLV 65C2010G17 Current, point sensor, AQD unit
EAFR-110PLV-B 65C2010G19 Current, point sensor, AQD unit, 24Vdc supply
2.2 EAFR-0x arc sensors
Eaton catalog number Eaton style number Part number description
EAFR-01-A 65C2011G01 Arc light point sensor - 8,000 Lux
EAFR-01-B 65C2011G02 Arc light point sensor - 25,000 Lux
EAFR-01-C 65C2011G03 Arc light point sensor - 50,000 Lux
EAFR-06-10 65C2013G01 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-06-15 65C2013G02 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-06-20 65C2013G03 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-06-25 65C2013G04 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-06-30 65C2013G05 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43ft)
EAFR-06-35 65C2013G06 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-06-40 65C2013G07 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-10 65C2014G01 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-07-15 65C2014G02 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-07-20 65C2014G03 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-07-25 65C2014G04 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-07-30 65C2014G05 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43ft)
EAFR-07-35 65C2014G06 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-07-40 65C2014G07 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-45 65C2014G08 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-07-50 65C2014G09 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 50 m (164.05 ft)
EAFR-08-10 65C2015G01 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-08-15 65C2015G02 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-08-20 65C2015G03 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-08-25 65C2015G04 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-08-30 65C2015G05 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 30 m (93.43ft)
EAFR-08-35 65C2015G06 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-08-40 65C2015G07 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-08-45 65C2015G08 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-08-50 65C2015G09 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 50 m (164.05 ft)
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States